

Misc Ex. Case No . 06/22 (Reg No. 12/22 )

JO Code No. WB 01449

Order dated : 06-2-2025

Today is fixed for payment.

No step is taken by the parties .

No payment is made .

It is mention here that the Ld. Advocates of local Bar Association by adopting a resolution on 06-2-2026 requested all the courts not to pass any adverse order if no step is take.

Fix :07-3-2026 for payment .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> Court

Raghunathpur