

Misc Ex Case No 06/2022

(CIS No 12 of 2022)

Order dated 06/7/2024

Today is fixed for payment positively .
Both the parties are present by filling hazira.
No payment is made.
Hence,issue W/A against the O.P.
To 07/8/2024 for Er.of W.A.
Petitioner is to requisite.

D/C & typ by me,
J.M.

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court,
Raghunathpur